TECHNOLOGY

5962-89710013X
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

5962-89710013X Price

Technical Information of 5962-89710013X
Manufacturer Part Number 596
Manufacturer ADI

Package / Case

5962-89710013X
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC MULTIPLEXER 16X1 28CLCC

10 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

2-89710013X Category

(Analog Devices, Inc.) Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Supply, Single (V+) 10.8V~16.5V Voltage - Supply, Dual (V)
Switch Time (Ton, Toff) (Max) 300ns, 300ns Switch Circuit
Supplier Device Package 28-LCC Series

Package / Case

On-State Resistance (Max) 450

Multiplexer/Demultiplexer Circuit 16:1

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time

28-LCC (J-Lead)

10 Weeks

Operating Temperature
Ohm Number of Circuits

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

5962-89710013X Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MULTIPLEXER 16X1 28CLCC

10

108V ~16.5V

SPST

-55°C ~ 125°C
1

1 (Unlimited)

Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Detailed Description 1 Circuit IC Switch 16:1 450 Ohm 28-LCC Current - Leakage (I1S(off)) (Max) 1nA
Crosstalk - Charge Injection 4pC
Channel-to-Channel Matching (ARon) 22.5 Ohm Channel Capacitance (CS(off), CD(off)) 5pF, 44pF
Base Part Number ADG526 -3db Bandwidth -

5962-89710013X 10pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 5962-89710013X Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 5962-89710013X with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 5962-89710013X : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for 5962-89710013X
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5962-89710013X Stock
5962-89710013X Inventory
Inquiry 5962-89710013X

5962-89710013X Datasheet

5962-8964801CA/HA1-2540/883

5962-8972101GC(HA2-2529/883)

Description

5962-8970401CA HAR

IC DAC 12BIT CMOS DUAL 24CDIP

IC DAC 16BIT LC2MOS VOUT 28CLCC

IC DAC 16BIT LC2MOS VOUT 28CDIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH DARL 8-DIP GW

IC DAC 12BIT LC2MOS DUAL 28CLCC

5962-8964801CA/HA1-2540/883 HAR

IC ADC 10BIT LC2MOS 24CERDIP

IC VREF SERIES PREC ADJ 20CLCC

5962-89736012A NS

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH DARL 8-DIP BJ

5962-8975501LAC ATMEL

IC OPAMP GP 50MHZ LP 8CERDIP

IC MULTIPLEXER 16X1 28CERDIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH DARLNG 8-DIP

IC OPAMP CBFET 16MHZ PREC 8CDIP

5962-8970101EA Original

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH DARLNG 8-DIP

OPTOISO 1.5KV 2CH DARL 8-DIP BJ

5962-8972101GC(HA2-2529/883) INTERSI

5962-89710013X Price 5962-89710013X Electronics

5962-89710013X Digikey Supplier 5962-89710013X

5962-89710013X Image 5962-89710013X Picture

Download 5962-89710013X Datasheet Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

HAR

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Broadcom Limited

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

HAR

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

NS

Broadcom Limited

ATMEL

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Broadcom Limited

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

Original

Broadcom Limited

Broadcom Limited

INTERSI

5962-89710013X Components

Order 5962-89710013X Online

5962-89710013X PDF

Quantity

31 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

66 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

22 pcs

500 pcs

47 pcs

2122 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2 pcs

12 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

12 pcs
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